
The following tables summarise our proposed residential trips for the period September 2025 to August 2027. 

We advise that whilst the schedule published here represents our plans at the current time, all trip arrangements, 
timings, and costs given are provisional and are subject to alteration. Further additions may be made if 
opportunities arise, whilst some of these opportunities may not be able to proceed (for example due to tour 
providers’ availability or pupil uptake). 

Parents and Guardians will receive further information regarding trips relevant to their children, and invitations to 
sign up, from sta� leading the trips. We are also aware that due to the timings of some trips it will be necessary 
for some families to make a choice between the opportunities available. Whilst we try as far as possible to avoid 
clashes, we are constrained by availability and are grateful for your understanding.

As well as our residential trips, each academic year we also run a wide range of day trips for all year groups. 
These day trips look to create opportunities to enrich learning beyond the classroom, whether sporting, academic, 
cultural, creative, enrichment or volunteering. Details of these opportunities will be communicated throughout the 
year on a case-by-case basis. 

Please do not hesitate to contact the given Trip Leaders or Alex Moore, Assistant Head (Co-Curricular), to discuss 
any of the trips listed.
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Caterham School Residential Trip Planner 2025 - 2026

Autumn Term 2025

Term Dates Trip Name Year Group
Approximate 

Cost
Trip Leader

Autumn Term 

2025

19 - 22 October  History trip to Berlin Fifth Year £900 Stephen Hosking

23 - 27 October CCF JJNCO Cadre Camp Fifth Year and Upper Sixth £40 Mathew Owen

25 - 27 October CCF Recruits Camp
Third Year, Lower and Upper 

Sixth
£40 Mathew Owen

16 - 26 October Cricket and Netball tour to South Africa Fifth to Upper Sixth £3000 Jonathan Batty

November
Academic and Enrichment trip to 

Auschwitz 
Sixth Form £650 Sam Webster

29-30 November Lacrosse tour Lacrosse 1st Team £400 Pippa Burtenshaw

12-14 December CCF Range Camp Fourth Year to Upper Sixth £50 Mathew Owen

12 -18 December Ski trip Fourth Year to Upper Sixth £1800 Daniel Mays

13 -15 December Christmas Markets trip to Cologne Second Year £700 Harriet Datta

Autumn Term Dates 2025
4 September - 12 December
Half Term 17 October - 3 November



Term Dates Trip Name Year Group
Approximate 

Cost
Trip Leader

Spring Term 

2026

13 - 16 February Choir tour to Barcelona First Year to Upper Sixth £850 Adam Assen

14 - 17 February
CCF Adventure Training Camp, 

Yorkshire Dales
Third Year to Upper Sixth £300 Mathew Owen

February Boarding Ski trip Fifth Year to Upper Sixth TBC Harrison

February Academic trip to Europe First and Second Year TBC Harriet Datta

31 March - 3 April 

or 15 - 18 April  

Geography Fieldwork trip to South 

Wales
Lower Sixth Geographers £300 Stuart Terrell

10 - 13 April CCF Field Exercise, Longmoor Camp Fourth and Lower Sixth £40 Mathew Owen

April Linguistic and Cultural trip to Nice Third and Fourth Year French £900 Cecile Ellis

Easter Break Linguistic and Cultural trip to China Second to Fourth Year £2500 Qing Dong

Easter Break First and Second Year trip to Normandy First and Second Year French £700 Zoe Roberts

Easter Break Trip to Barcelona and the Pyrenees First Year Spanish £1000 Carlos Garcia

Easter Break Netball and Lacrosse tour to the USA Third and Fourth Year £3500 Pippa Burtenshaw
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Spring Term 2026

Spring Term Dates 2026
5 January - 31 March
Half Term 13 February - 23 February
Easter Break 31 March - 21 April



Term Dates Trip Name Year Group
Approximate 

Cost
Trip Leader

Summer Term 

2026

2 - 4  May Silver Duke of Edinburgh Expedition Fourth Year £250 Karen Lettington

3 - 5 May History trip to Ypres & Somme Third Year £500 Stephen Hosking

30 - 31 May Self-Reliance Expedition Third Year and Lower Sixth £20 Mathew Owen

31 May - 1 June CCF Ex Eager Tiger
Third Year, Lower and Upper 
Sixth

£30 Mathew Owen

May Half Term Hay Literary Festival Lower Sixth £300
Hannah 
Wildsmith

May Half Term Junior Sports tour First and Second Year TBC Felicity Sewell

June Boarding trip to Oxford Fourth Year and Lower Sixth £150 Matthew Wood

20 - 21 June CCF Field Exercise
Third Year, Lower and Upper 
Sixth

£40 Mathew Owen

27 - 29 June Silver Duke of Edinburgh Expedition Fourth Year £250 Karen Lettington

29 June to 3 July CCF Adventure Training, Cornwall
Third Year, Lower and Upper 
Sixth

£300 Mathew Owen

July Cricket tour to Suffolk Second Year £200 Jonathan Batty

4 - 8 July German trip to Munich Third to Fifth Year German £1000 Harriet Datta

4 - 8 July Spanish trip to Cantabria Third and Fourth Year Spanish £1000 Neil Parker

July International Senior Rugby tour Fifth Year and Lower Sixth £3500 Alistair Taylor

10 - 27 July Partnerships trip to Tanzania Lower Sixth £4000 Anthony Fahey
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Summer Term 2026

Summer Term Dates 2026
21 April - 4 July
Half Term 22 May - 1 June
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Term Dates Trip Name Year Group Trip Leader

Autumn Term 

2026

October
Trip to the Royal Shakespeare Company 

in Stratford-upon-Avon
Lower Sixth Gabi Guttner

October History trip to Berlin Fifth Year Stephen Hosking

October
Psychology and Philosophy & Theology 

trip to Vienna
Lower and Upper Sixth Siobhan Henry

October CCF JJNCO Cadre Camp Fifth Year and Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

October CCF Recruits Camp Third Year, Lower and Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

November Lacrosse tour Lacrosse 1st Team Pippa Burtenshaw

December CCF Adventurous Training Camp Fourth Year to Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

December Ski trip Fourth Year to Upper Sixth Daniel Mays

December Christmas Markets trip to Cologne Second Year Harriet Datta

Spring Term 

2027

February Boarding Ski trip Fifth Year to Upper Sixth Harrison Whitehouse

February CCF Adventure Training Camp Third Year to Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

February Choir tour to Malta First Year to Upper Sixth Adam Assen

February Rugby 7s tour to Portugal Third and Fourth Year Alistair Taylor

April CCF Ex Summer Lightning Fourth and Lower Sixth Mathew Owen

April Scholars trip to Europe Third and Fourth Year Scholars Marc Scott

Caterham School Residential Trip Planner 2026 - 2027
Below are the 2026- 2027 anticipated trips which we would hope to run. Approximate costs will be communicated during the next academic year.



Term Dates Trip Name Year Group Trip Leader

Spring Term 

2027

Cont’d.

April
Trip to Barcelona and the Pyrenees or 

Mallorca
First Year Spanish Carlos Garcia

April Linguistic and Cultural trip to Normandy First and Second Year French Zoe Roberts

April  Geography Fieldwork trip to South Wales Lower Sixth Geographers Stuart Terrell

April French trip to Nice and the French Riviera Third & Fourth Year Cecile Ellis

Summer Term 

2027

May Half Term Hay Literary Festival Lower Sixth
Hannah 

Wildsmith

May Half Term Junior Sports tour First and Second Year Felicity Sewell

May History trip to Ypres & Somme Third Year Stephen Hosking

June CCF Self-Reliance Expedition Third Year, Lower and Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

June Boarding trip to Oxford Fourth Year and Lower Sixth Matthew Wood

July CCF Ex Eager Tiger Third Year, Lower and Upper Sixth Mathew Owen

July CCF RAF Section Summer Camp
Third Year, Fourth Year,  Lower and 

Upper Sixth
Nicholas Hillier

July CCF Army Section Summer Camp
Third Year, Fourth Year,  Lower and 

Upper Sixth
Mathew Owen

July Cricket tour to Suffolk Second Year Jonathon Batty

July
German trip to Ansbach, Nuremberg and 

Munich
Second and Third Year Harriet Datta

July Partnerships trip to Tanzania Lower Sixth Anthony Fahey

July Spanish trip to Córdoba, Spain. Third and Fourth Year Neil Parker

August Geography trip to Iceland Fourth and Fifth Year Stuart Terrell

Caterham School Residential Trip Planner 2026 - 2027
Below are the 2026- 2027 anticipated trips which we would hope to run. Approximate costs will be communicated during the next academic year.



Caterham School
Harestone Valley Road
Caterham
Surrey CR3 6YA

01883 343028
enquiries@caterhamschool.co.uk

caterhamschool.co.uk


